CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation__Yakasah Wehyee

Office sought or ballot question _Falcon Heights City Council District

Type of Organization: __ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation

Type of report: Initial report X Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From_10/21/2019  to 11/30/2019
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $  $1,515.00

+

IN-KIND $ O

TOTAL RECEIVED S $1,515.00

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. ltemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See page 2 of attachment

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_ 1773.12 P %@\y} |
| certify that this is a full and true statement \/ 5&@
- e
Signature Date
Printed Name ESHA SETH Email eshaseth92@gmail.com

Address 1231 Ray Place, Falcon Heights, MN 55108 Phone 612-208-4333




Donation
Amount
$25.00

$40.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00

$10.00

Donation
Amount
$100.00

$600.00

$100.00
$100.00
$190.00

$200.00

Donation
Date
10/24/19
10/28/19
10/29/19
10/30/19
11/1/19
11/4/19

11/6/19

Donation
Date
10/28/19

10/21/19

10/29/19

10/30/19

11/5/19

11/5/19

Post-General Campaign Finance Report-Yakasah Wehyee for Falcon Heights City Council

Contributions below $100

First Last Address City State
Name Name
Jackie Smith 1659 Maple Falcon MN
Knoll Drive Heights
Helen Foster 2190 Folwell Falcon MN
Ave. Heights
Pheng Her 5300 Northport Brooklyn MN
Drive Center
Moses James 3325 78th E Inver Grove MN
Street Heights
Lokho Ali 6100 Summit Dr. = Brooklyn MN
Center
David Peterson | 4156 Hilltop Saint Paul MN
Lane
Rita Faryen 20923 Eastpointe Mi
Beechwood Ave.
Contributions above $100
First Name Last Name Address City State
Benjamin Bennett 400 Salem Church = St. Paul MN
Rd
St. Paul Area | Political 401 Robert St N, St. Paul MN
Chamber of Action Ste 150
Commerce Committee
Derek Marquette 5381 140th Avenue = Ramsey MN
Northwest
Betty Korpue 2817 59th Street Rochester MN
Northwest
Antonette Wehyee 9240 University Blaine MN
Ave NW, Apt. 357
Jacob Wehyee 3259, 132nd NW Coon MN
Rapids

Zip

55113

Employer

St Paul Public

Schools

55108

55429

Retired

Hmong American

Partnership

55076

55430

Thomson Reuters

Messiah Luthern

Church

55123

48021

Zip
55118

55101

55303
55901
55448

55448

3M

Self employed

Employer
goPuff

St. Paul Area
Chamber of
Commerce
Dercon
construction
Mayo Clinic -
Rochester
Northridge
Care Center
Prarie Care In-
Patient
Hospital

Occupation
Teacher
Retired

Employment
Service
Project
Manager
Office
Manager
Analyst

Occupation
General Manager

Political Action
Committee

Production
Manager
Nurse

Nursing Assistant

Registered Nurse



Post-General Campaign Finance Report-Yakasah Wehyee for Falcon Heights City Council

Cost

$626.98
$418.42
$50

$29.01

$29.55

$0.75

Date

10/23/19

10/23/19

10/29/19

11/4/19

10/20/19-
12/4/19

10/20/19-
12/4/19

Campaign Expenses

Vendor

USPS
Rapit Printing
Facebook

Eggroll Queen

Stripe

Paypal

Purpose

Mailer postage
Mailer printing
Facebook ad

Volunteer training

Payment Processing

Payment Processing



	Name of candidate committee or corporation: Yakasah Wehyee
	Office sought or ballot question: Falcon Heights City Council
	District: 
	DateRow1: 
	PurposeRow1: 
	AmountRow1: 
	DateRow2: 
	PurposeRow2: 
	AmountRow2: 
	DateRow3: 
	PurposeRow3: 
	AmountRow3: 
	DateRow4: 
	Project title or description: 
	DateRow1_2: 
	PurposeRow1_2: 
	Name  Address of RecipientRow1: 
	Expenditure or Contribution AmtRow1: 
	DateRow2_2: 
	PurposeRow2_2: 
	Name  Address of RecipientRow2: 
	Expenditure or Contribution AmtRow2: 
	DateRow3_2: 
	PurposeRow3_2: 
	Expenditure or Contribution AmtTOTAL: 
	TOTAL: 
	Email: eshaseth92@gmail.com
	Address: 1231 Ray Place, Falcon Heights, MN 55108
	Phone: 612-208-4333
	Candidate committee: x
	PAC/Corporation: 
	Initial report: 
	Pre-primary report: 
	Pre-general report: 
	Post-general report: x
	January report: 
	Final report: 
	Start date of reporting period: 10/21/2019
	End date of reporting period: 11/30/2019
	Total cash amount: 
	Total fair market value of in-kind items: 0
	Total $ amount in this period: 
	Current acct balance: 1773.12
	Signature: 
	Total expenditures: 
	Date of report: 
	Printed name: ESHA SETH


