CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of can	didate, co	ommittee, or corpo	oration					
Office sought or ballot question				District				
Type of Organization: Candidate		Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation						
Type of repo			January report Final report (closes		l: to			
the instruction	ns page. Us	se a separate sheet t	o itemize all contribution ddress, employer or occu	IONS overed by this report. See note on contri s from a single source that exceed \$100 c pation if self-employed, amount, and da	luring the calendar			
TOTAL RECEIV	= ′ED	\$						
Date			urpose, and amount for ea Purpose	TOTAL	Amount			
separate report	for each pr	media project or corpc oject. Attach addition	al sheets if necessary.	EXPENDITURES ich contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total mo	re than \$200. Submit a			
Date	Purpos	e	Name & Add	lress of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt			
				TOTAL				
		BALANCE: \$		Jos Solt.				
I certify that	this is a fu	ull and true statem	ient Signature	× · -	Date			

Printed Name_____ Email_____ Address Phone

Post-General Campaign Finance Report-Yakasah Wehyee for Falcon Heights City Council

Contributions below \$100

Donation Amount	Donation Date	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Occupation
\$25.00	10/24/19	Jackie	Smith	1659 Maple Knoll Drive	Falcon Heights	MN	55113	St Paul Public Schools	Teacher
\$40.00	10/28/19	Helen	Foster	2190 Folwell Ave.	Falcon Heights	MN	55108	Retired	Retired
\$50.00	10/29/19	Pheng	Her	5300 Northport Drive	Brooklyn Center	MN	55429	Hmong American Partnership	Employment Service
\$25.00	10/30/19	Moses	James	3325 78th E Street	Inver Grove Heights	MN	55076	Thomson Reuters	Project Manager
\$25.00	11/1/19	Lokho	Ali	6100 Summit Dr.	Brooklyn Center	MN	55430	Messiah Luthern Church	Office Manager
\$50.00	11/4/19	David	Peterson	4156 Hilltop Lane	Saint Paul	MN	55123	3M	Analyst
\$10.00	11/6/19	Rita	Faryen	20923 Beechwood Ave.	Eastpointe	MI	48021	Self employed	

Contributions above \$100

Donation Amount	Donation Date	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Occupation
\$100.00	10/28/19	Benjamin	Bennett	400 Salem Church Rd	St. Paul	MN	55118	goPuff	General Manager
\$600.00	10/21/19	St. Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	Political Action Committee	401 Robert St N, Ste 150	St. Paul	MN	55101	St. Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	Political Action Committee
\$100.00	10/29/19	Derek	Marquette	5381 140th Avenue Northwest	Ramsey	MN	55303	Dercon construction	Production Manager
\$100.00	10/30/19	Betty	Korpue	2817 59th Street Northwest	Rochester	MN	55901	Mayo Clinic - Rochester	Nurse
\$190.00	11/5/19	Antonette	Wehyee	9240 University Ave NW, Apt. 357	Blaine	MN	55448	Northridge Care Center	Nursing Assistant
\$200.00	11/5/19	Jacob	Wehyee	3259, 132nd NW	Coon Rapids	MN	55448	Prarie Care In- Patient Hospital	Registered Nurse

Post-General Campaign Finance Report-Yakasah Wehyee for Falcon Heights City Council

Campaign Expenses

Cost	Date	Vendor	Purpose		
\$626.98	10/23/19	USPS	Mailer postage		
\$418.42	10/23/19	Rapit Printing	Mailer printing		
\$50	10/29/19	Facebook	Facebook ad		
\$29.01	11/4/19	Eggroll Queen	Volunteer training		
\$29.55	10/20/19- 12/4/19	Stripe	Payment Processing		
\$0.75	60.75 10/20/19- 12/4/19 Paypal		Payment Processing		